DIAMANTE
�
�
�
�
�
�
�

UGR<19
48
DIAMANTE LOW POWER
DIAMANTE LOW POWER DOUBLE EMISSION
DPL technology (Diamond Prism LED) for controlled
(UGR <19) with additional polycarbonate raster for
glare control.
End caps included.
DPL technology (Diamond Prism LED) for controlled
(UGR <19) with additional polycarbonate raster for
glare control.
End caps included.
IP 40
IP 40
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
82DPL12K4 12W 984 577
82DPL18K4 18W 1476 863
82DPL24K4 24W 1968 1149
82DPL30K4 30W 2460 1435
82DPL36K4 36W 2952 1721
82DPL42K4 42W 3360 2007
82DPL48K4 48W 3936 2293
82DPL54K4 54W 4428 2579
82DPL60K4 60W 4920 2865
82DPL66K4 66W 5412 3151
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
82DPL12K3 12W 905 577
82DPL18K3 18W 1358 863
82DPL24K3 24W 1811 1149
82DPL30K3 30W 2263 1435
82DPL36K3 36W 2716 1721
82DPL42K3 42W 3091 2007
82DPL48K3 48W 3621 2293
82DPL54K3 54W 4074 2579
82DPL60K3 60W 4526 2865
82DPL66K3 66W 4979 3151
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm  L mm
82DI30DPLK4 30W: 24W +6W 2618 1149
82DI36DPLK4 36W: 30W +6W 3110 1435
82DI48DPLK4 48W: 36W +12W 4252 1721
82DI54DPLK4 54W: 42W +12W 4660 2007
82DI72DPLK4 72W: 48W +24W 6536 2293
82DI78DPLK4 78W: 54W +24W 7028 2579
82DI84DPLK4 84W: 60W +24W 7520 2865
82DI90DPLK4 90W: 66W +24W 8012 3151
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm  L mm
82DI30DPLK3 30W: 24W +6W 2408 1149
82DI36DPLK3 36W: 30W +6W 2860 1435
82DI48DPLK3 48W: 36W +12W 3910 1721
82DI54DPLK3 54W: 42W +12W 4285 2007
82DI72DPLK3 72W: 48W +24W 6009 2293
82DI78DPLK3 78W: 54W +24W 6462 2579
82DI84DPLK3 84W: 60W +24W 6914 2865
82DI90DPLK3 90W: 66W +24W 7367 3151
67
69
UGR<19
67

End caps included.
IP 40
ACCESSORIES
Single adjustable
suspension kit.
Length 1500 / 3000mm.
3 - 5 poles ceiling
power supply box.
Cable length 2000mm.
Electrified linear joint
for ceiling and suspended
version.
Brackets kit for
recessed installation.
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
82DPL40K4HP 40W 3280 1149
82DPL50K4HP 50W 4100 1435
82DPL60K4HP 60W 4920 1721
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm L mm
82DPL40K3HP 40W 3018 1149
82DPL50K3HP 50W 3772 1435
82DPL60K3HP 60W 4526 1721
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm  L mm
82DI46DPLK4HP 46W: 40W +6W 2618 1149
82DI56DPLK4HP 56W: 50W +6W 3110 1435
82DI72DPLK4HP 72W: 60W +12W 4252 1721
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm  L mm
82DI46DPLK3HP 46W: 40W +6W 2408 1149
82DI56DPLK3HP 56W: 50W +6W 2860 1435
82DI72DPLK3HP 72W: 60W +12W 3910 1721
00AA16
00AA165P
82AA1182AA13
82AA1330